Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

STATE DA # 23

Lea County, New Mexico
511 0.25 1/2 0.88 0.22 0.22
984 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 8.50
1237 2.53 1 1.75 4.43 12.92
1980 7.43 1 1.75 13.00 25.93
2488 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 34.82
3068 5.80 11/4 2.19 12.69 47.50
3473 4.05 1/2 0.88 3.54 51.05
4013 5.40 1 1.75 9.45 60.50
4743 7.30 1 1.75 12.78 73.27
6875 21.32 1 1.75 37.31 110.58

Archie Brown  General Manéger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the éz 2‘ ‘ day OM 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling
Notary Public 5 j




